THE S

AFR

DEVIATION SURVEY

9,1 7
458

£

C.

fH °67

kG

Great Western State #1

1/4 degrees
1/4
1/2
1/2
3/4

/4
1/2
1/4

1/4
1/4
3/4

e el el el
DR ®EME ™M

Chaves County, New Mexico

362 feet
545
856
1353
1850
2223
2720
3060
3433
3743
4061
4162
4335

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed

on this form, and that such information

given is true and complete.

/()M i

'v‘jiSWQIU and Subscribed before me, this the

e

2
READING & BATES OFFsﬁOR@ DRILL%ENG co.

21st day of April, 1967.

7
/

My Commission Expires:

June 1, 1967

Pauline Scannell
Notary Public in and for Ector County,
Texas.



