HOBBS GURDE O.C.C.

## APR 211 7 59 M '67

## **DEVIATION SURVEY**

## Great Western State #1

ł

C

Chaves County, New Mexico

	1/4	degrees	Q	362	feet
	1/4	-	Q	545	
	1/2		0	856	
	1/2		@	1353	
	3/4		Q	1850	
1			a	2223	
1	1/4	<sup>-</sup>	Q	2720	
1	1/2		Q	<b>30</b> 60	
1	1/4		Q	3433	
1			Q	3743	
1	1/4		G	4061	
1	1/4		Q	4162	
	3/4		G	4335	

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given is true and complete.

READING & BATES OFFSHORE DRILLING CO.

worn and Subscribed before me, this the 21st day of April, 1967.

Pauline Scannell

Notary Public in and for Ector County, Texas.

My Commission Expires:

June 1, 1967